
 
 

Saturday, 3 January   10am Start 5 Stand & DTL Practice 
Sunday, 4 January  10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 
Saturday 17 January  10am Start 5 Stand & DTL Practice 
Sunday, 18 January  10am Start 100 Target Championship shoot, 50T PS & 50T SB 1 Event 
Saturday, 31 January   10am Start 5 Stand & DTL Practice 
Sunday, 1 February   10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 
Saturday, 14 February   10am Start 5 Stand & DTL Practice 
Sunday, 15 February   10am Start Sam Bartolo Memorial Shoot 100T Continental Competition. 
Saturday, 28 February   10am Start 5 Stand & DTL Practice 
Sunday, 1 March   10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 
Saturday, 14 March   10am Start 5 Stand & DTL Practice 
Sunday, 15 March   10am Start The Forest 100, 50T DB, 25T SB & 25T PS 
Saturday, 4 April   10am Start 5 Stand & DTL Practice 
Sunday, 5 April    10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 
Saturday, 18 April   10am Start 5 Stand & DTL Practice 
Sunday, 19 April  10am Start The Forest 100 Target Point Score Championship. 

Saturday, 2 May  10am Start 5 Stand & DTL Practice 

Sunday, 3 May    10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 

Saturday, 16 May  10am Start 5 Stand & DTL Practice 
Sunday, 17 May                             10am Start The Forest CTC 100 Target Championship   
Saturday, 6 June  10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand 

Sunday, 7 June   10am Start     Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 
Saturday, 13 June  10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 
Sunday, 14 June   10am Start The Forest CTC Memorial shoot, Honouring All Members  

      Past, 100T Point Score.   

Saturday, 4 July    10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 
Sunday, 5 July   10am Start  Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 

      The Forest CTC Annual General Meeting 
Saturday, 18 July  10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 
Sunday, 19 July   10am Start Southern Zone 100 Target Continental 50 DB, 25 SB & 25 PS  

Saturday, 1 August  10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 
Sunday, 2 August  10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand.                                                     
Saturday, 15 August  10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 
Sunday, 16 August    10am Start 100 Target Competition 50TDB & 50T PS 
Saturday, 5 September  10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 
Sunday, 6 September  10am Start  Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand.  
Saturday, 19 September 10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 

Sunday, 20 September   10am Start Southern Zone 100 Target Ball Trap Championship  
Saturday, 3 October  10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. (TBC) 
Sunday, 4 October  10am Start  Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. (TBC)  
Saturday, 17 October  10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 

Sunday, 18 October  10am Start The Forest CTC 25T DB, 25T SB & 50T PS. 
Saturday, 31 October  10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 

Sunday, 1 November  10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 
Saturday, 14 November 10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 
Sunday, 15 November  10am Start Harry Nolan Shoot, 100 Target Point Score. 
Saturday, 5 December  10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand. 
Sunday, 6 December  10am Start The Forest CTC Christmas Shoot, 75T PS. prizes, Gifts      
      and a sit-down Lunch are all inclusive.  
Saturday, 19 December  10am Start Practice DTL, Ball Trap & 5 Stand.    

The Forest CTC – Oakdale F&C 2026 Program. 


